
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA jueves, 05 de octubre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma, DHL 

17099-
16376 

17099-
15641 

17099-
15644 

17099-
15645 

17002-
8877 

      

17099-
15646 

17002-8920             

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Frio Aereo, 
Talma 

17001-4499 17001-3887 
17099-
16636 

  
17002-
8880 

17002-
8881 

17002-
8930 

17002-
8929 

                

                

14:30 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL, Sharff, 
Shohin, AQP 

17002-8919 17002-8662 
17002-
8967 

17099-
15595 

17002-
8843 

17002-
8937 

17002-
8972 

17002-
8971 

17002-8691 17002-8690             

                

16:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, Frio 
Aereo 

17099-
17166 

      
17002-
8966 

17002-
8930 

17002-
8880 

17002-
8881 

        
17002-
8968 

      

                

18:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Oficina 

        
17002-
8933 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-8913 
17099-
14124 

            

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

14:30 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-8941       
17002-
8990 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17099-
15938 

17002-8934             

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


